\*\*\*\*\*IMPORTANT\*\*\*\*



ORDER

## STATE OF COLORADO

## Department of Natural Resources

Number: Date:	POGG1,PDAA,202300003 4/28/23		The order number and line number must appear on all invoices, packing slips, cartons, and correspondence.			
Description:	0, _ 0	BILL T				
_	River Corridor Initiative_CM	1313 S	RADO WATER B HERMAN STREE ER, CO 80203		RVATION	
Effective Date	05/15/23					
<b>Expiration Da</b>	ote: 05/15/28					
BUYER		SHIP T	C			
Buyer: Email:			COLORADO WATER BOARD CONSERVATION 1313 SHERMAN STREET, ROOM 718			
VENDOR				21, KOOM 710		
TAMARISK O PO BOX 1907		DENV	ER, CO 80203			
GRAND JUNG	CTION, CO 81502-1907	SHIPPI	NG INSTRUCTIO	ONS		
		Deliver	ry/Install Date:	-		
Contact:				FOB Dest, Freight Allowed		
	9702481685	FOB:			eight	
Contact: Phone: VENDOR INS	9702481685 ΓRUCTIONS	FOB:			eight	
Phone:		FOB:			eight	
Phone:	TRUCTIONS	FOB:			eight	
Phone: VENDOR INST	TRUCTIONS	FOB:			eight	
Phone: VENDOR INST	TRUCTIONS	TOB:  UOM QTY	Unit Cost		MSDS Req.	
Phone: VENDOR INST EXTENDED D	TRUCTIONS ESCRIPTION		Unit Cost 0.00	Allowed		
Phone: VENDOR INST EXTENDED D	TRUCTIONS  ESCRIPTION  Commodity/Item Code	<b>UOM QTY</b> 0	0.00	Allowed  Total Cost	MSDS Req.	
Phone: VENDOR INST  EXTENDED D  Line Item 1 Description: Project will evaquantify water framework amount of this series of the s	Commodity/Item Code G1000	UOM QTY 0 or Initiative_CMS 1832 health metrics, identition to flow metrics and tracter-jurisdictional River	0.00 256 fy conservation an ends, and support to Corridor manage.	Total Cost \$145,413.50 d restoration prothe development ment.	MSDS Req.  □  ojects, of a	
Phone: VENDOR INST  EXTENDED D  Line Item 1 Description: Project will eva quantify water framework amount of thi and Budget.	Commodity/Item Code G1000 Grand Valley River Corrido aluate riparian and floodplain user flow preferences linked ong local governments for int s agreement, please refer to F	UOM QTY 0 or Initiative_CMS 1832 health metrics, identition flow metrics and tracter-jurisdictional River Exhibit A and B (dated	0.00 256 fy conservation an ends, and support to Corridor manage 4/26/23) for a corridor decorridor at the corridor manage at the corrido	Total Cost \$145,413.50 d restoration prothe development ment.	MSDS Req.  Dijects, of a	
Phone: VENDOR INST  EXTENDED D  Line Item 1 Description: Project will eva quantify water framework amount and Budget. Service From:	Commodity/Item Code G1000 Grand Valley River Corrido aluate riparian and floodplain user flow preferences linked ong local governments for int s agreement, please refer to E 05/15/23	UOM QTY 0 or Initiative_CMS 1832 health metrics, identition to flow metrics and tracter-jurisdictional River	0.00 256 fy conservation an ends, and support to Corridor manage.	Total Cost \$145,413.50 d restoration prothe development ment.	MSDS Req.  Dijects, of a	
Phone: VENDOR INST  EXTENDED D  Line Item 1 Description: Project will evaquantify water framework amount and Budget. Service From: TERMS AND	Commodity/Item Code G1000 Grand Valley River Corrido aluate riparian and floodplain user flow preferences linked ong local governments for int s agreement, please refer to F	UOM QTY 0 or Initiative_CMS 1832 health metrics, identition to flow metrics and tracter-jurisdictional River Exhibit A and B (dated Service To:	0.00 256 fy conservation an ends, and support to Corridor manage 4/26/23) for a corridor decorridor at the corridor manage at the corrido	Total Cost \$145,413.50 d restoration prothe development ment.	MSDS Req.  Dijects, of a	